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Finishes

Memo offers a range of proprietary colors and finishes on select materials, as well as support for a broad range of open line laminates and solid
surface. Our finishes have been curated to offer a foundation of essential base neutrals, to which accents and stronger colors can be added.

Memo offers finish and pattern selections in the following materials:

Forbo Furniture Linoleum
Memo offers Forbo furniture-grade linoleum on select products. Forbo is a durable surface material, available in a dynamic range of colors.
Derived from solidified Linseed Oil and other natural fillers such a cork and wood dust, Forbo is a sustainable and resilient surface choice.

Metal Powder Coat
Our powder coats are applied to both steel and aluminum, and are available in textured and smooth finishes. Powder coating is extremely
durable and emits zero pollutants once cured.

Natural Stone
Memo offers natural stone on select table and horizontal surface tops. Our stone is hand selected from the highest quality slabs however
natural variances will occur from product to product.

Solid Surface
Memo offers Corian and Wilsonart solid surface options on certain products. Solid Surface, is a non-porous high durability product that is
stain resistant, easy to clean, and easily repairable.

Wood & Veneer
Our products utilize both solid wood and wood veneer, and are offered in either Ash, Beech or Walnut depending on the product. Products
with edge profiles will include a matching wood edge. Wood products are finished in a resilient, long lasting, conversion varnish.
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Memo Colors and Finishes

Metal Powder Coat
Steel Gray Gloss
Med Bronze Gloss
Black Texture
Silver Metallic Gloss
Yellow Leaf Gloss
Copper Red Matte
Sage Green Matte
Navy Blue Matte

Natural Stone
White Gray Marble

Solid Surface ( Wilsonart)
Black Onyx Mirage

Hidden Spaces

Kimberlite

Yukon Riverstone

Wood & Veneer
Clear over Ash

Oak Over Ash

Gray Over Ash
Walnut Over Ash
Clear Over Beech
Clear Over Walnut
Navy Painted Wood

Painted Wood
Blood Orange
Cashew Yellow
Cream White
Dusty Pink
Forest Green
Ocean Blue
Stone Gray

MSG
MMB
MBT
MSM

MYL
MCR
MGG
MNB

RWM

STS-BLS
STS-HIS
STS-KIS

STS-YUS

WCA
WOA
WGA
WWA
WCB
WCW
WNP

PBO
PCY
PCW
PDP
PFG
POB
PSG

Memo Supported Open-Line Finishes

Corian

Memo offers open line Corian solid surface options on the Prose Collection. For a list of Corian products by grade see page 76.

Memo Furniture
+1206 995 8780
memofurniture.com

Pricelist
2023Q1

Forbo Furniture Linoleum
Ash - 4132

Burgundy - 4154
lron-4178

Pebble - 4175

Pewter - 4155

Powder - 4185

Smokey Blue - 4179

FAS
FBU
FIR
FPE
FPW
FPO
FSB
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Textiles

Graded-in Textiles

Memo has partnered with Camira, Kvadrat, and Maharam to offer graded-in textiles. All graded-in textiles are listed by Pattern Name on

page 77 and by Grading Group on page 78. Our Grading Groups and their LIST prices per yard are outlined below. Published product prices,
including the cost of Graded-in Textiles, have been calculated by multiplying by the price peryard figures below by the yardage requirements
indicated on a given product page.

Grading Group LIST Price per Yard
1 48
2 59
3 4
4 84
5 95
6 109
7 126
8 144
9 165
10 193
11 228
12 263
13 315
14 389
15 463

Memo is glad to grade in textiles from suppliers other than Camira, Kvadrat, and Maharam per customer requests. A grading fee of $200 NET
per pattern, per product, will apply in such cases. Please contact us to submit grading requests.

When specifying graded-in textiles the projected completion date of your order may exceed our normal lead times due to constraints of the
textile supplier. In such instances, Memo will promptly communicate such delays and advise on adjusted lead times.

Textiles are subject to the quality and shipping standards of the provider. Memo assumes no responsibility for defects, color inaccuracies,
shortages, wear, or performance of textiles.

Ordering a Textile Sample
Samples can be ordered by visiting the textile provider's website.
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Maru Benches

Three Slat Bench - 3/4-Length
Designed by Studio Gorm, 2020
Made in the USA.

Memo Furniture Pricelist
+1206 995 8780 2023Q1
memofurniture.com

Depth Width Height
17.75" 65.5" 17"

Core Product
Three Slat Bench - 3/4-Length - Ash

Standard with Core Product
Glides
Solid Ash Wood Frame

Upholstery Configurations

Configuration 1.3-S
(none) -PC2

Textile Yardage
Pad, Long (60"): 2.75 (each)
Pad, Standard: 1.50 (each)

Configuration 2.3-S

Core Code
SG03-IND-S3-66W-A

-P60D2

Upholstery Configurations - List Price by Textile Grade

Base COM/1
Configuration 1.3-S 2676 n/a
Configuration 2.3-S 3314
Configuration 3.3-S 3424

Options and Notes overleaf

2
n/a
3331
3454

3
n/a
3353
3496

4 5 6 7
n/a n/a n/a n/a
3368 3385 3406 3431
3523 3553 3592 3639

Configuration 3.3-S

n/a
3458
3688

n/a
3490
3746

10
n/a
3532
3823

11
n/a
3581
3914

12
n/a
3637
4015

13
n/a
3715
4158
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n/a
3826
4362
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15
n/a
3937
4565
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Options
Wood Species Code List Price Add
Ash A 0
Walnut W 1638
Wood Finishes
Clear over Ash/Walnut WCA/WCW 0
Ash with Stain Finish WOA/WWA 133
Accessories (see below for visuals)
Table, Round, Ash Veneer T1 493
Table, Obround, Ash Veneer T2 607
Power Module/s PM1/PM2 350/805
Other Options
Veneer Table Top(s), Walnut VTW 72 (pertable)
Forbo Linoleum Table Top(s) FTT 116 (pertable)
Veneer Table Top(s), Ash with Stain WOA/WWA 60 (pertable)
Specifiable Finishes
Linoleum Choose from Forbo linoleum products on page 7
Textiles Choose from Maharam, Kvadrat, or Camira textiles on page 74, contact Memo for assistance with COM fabrics
Wood/Veneer Choose from Memo Wood Finishes on page 7

Notes
For step-by-step specifications and quotes, access our live quote tool online at > Quotes

Accessories (visuals)

Table, Round Table, Obround Power Module
See below for locations See below for locations 1-Power, 2-USB

Table Locations (Round Table shown)

-T1F2 -T1E2 -T1G2
For Configurations 1.3-S For Configuration 2.3-S For Configuration 3.3-S
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Maru Benches

Three Slat Bench

Designed by Studio Gorm, 2020
Made in the USA.

Depth Width Height
17.75" 85.5" 17"
Core Product Core Code

Three Slat Bench - Ash

SGO3-IND-S3-86W-A

Standard with Core Product
Glides
Solid Ash Wood Frame

Upholstery Configurations

Configuration 1.3 Configuration 2.3 Configuration 3.3
(none) -PC2 -PC2-PG2
Textile Yardage
Pad: 1.50 (each)
Upholstery Configurations - List Price by Textile Grade

Base COM /1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Configuration 1.3 3245 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Configuration 2.3 3883 3900 3922 3937 3954 3975 4000 4027
Configuration 3.3 4521 4554 4599 4629 4662 4704 4755 4809

Options and Notes overleaf

9

n/a
4059
4872

10
n/a
4101
4956

11
n/a
4150
5055

12
n/a
4206
5166

13
n/a
4284
5322
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n/a
4395
5544
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15
n/a
4506
5766
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Options
Wood Species Code List Price Add
Ash A 0
Walnut W 1708
Wood Finishes
Clear over Ash/Walnut WCA/WCW 0
Ash with Stain Finish WOA/WWA 158
Accessories (see below for visuals)
Table, Round, Ash Veneer T1 493
Table, Obround, Ash Veneer T2 607
Power Module/s PM1/PM2 350/805
Other Options
Veneer Table Top(s), Walnut VTW 72 (pertable)
Forbo Linoleum Table Top(s) FTT 116 (pertable)
Veneer Table Top(s), Ash with Stain WOA/WWA 60 (pertable)
Specifiable Finishes
Linoleum Choose from Forbo linoleum products on page 7
Textiles Choose from Maharam, Kvadrat or Camira textiles on page 74, contact Memo for assistance with COM fabrics
Wood/Veneer Choose from Memo Wood Finishes on page 7

Notes

For step-by-step specifications and quotes, access our live quote tool online at > Quotes

Accessories (visuals)

Table, Round Table, Obround Power Module
See below for locations See below for locations 1-Power, 2-USB

Table Locations (Round Table shown)

-T1F2 -T1E2 -T1G2
For Configurations 1.3-S For Configuration 2.3-S For Configuration 3.3-S
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Maru Benches

Five Slat Bench

Designed by Studio Gorm, 2020
Made in the USA.

Depth Width Height
29.75" 85.5" 17"

Core Product Core Code
Five Slat Bench -Ash SGO03-IND-S5-86W-A

Standard with Core Product
Glides
Solid Ash Wood Frame

Upholstery Configurations

Configuration 1.5 Configuration 2.5 Configuration 3.5 Configuration 4.5
(none) -BC2-BG2 -BC2-BG4 -BC4-BG2

Configuration 5.5 Configuration 6.5 Configuration 7.5 Configuration 8.5
-BC2 -BG2 -BC2-BG2-PC4-PG4 -BC2-BG4-PC4-PG2

More Configurations, Pricing, Options, and Notes overleaf
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Configuration 9.5 Configuration 10.5 Configuration 11.5
-BG4-BG2-PC2-PG4 -BC2-PC4 -BG2-PG4

Textile Yardage
Bolster: 1.25 (each)
Pad: 2.75 (each)

Upholstery Configurations - List Price by Textile Grade*

Base COM /1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Configuration 1.5 4541 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Configuration 2.5 5823 5851 5888 5913 5941 5976 6018 6063 6116 6186 6268 6361 6491 6676 6861
Configuration 3.5 5823 5851 5888 5913 5941 5976 6018 6063 6116 6186 6268 6361 6491 6676 6861
Configuration 4.5 5823 5851 5888 5913 5941 5976 6018 6063 6116 6186 6268 6361 6491 6676 6861
Configuration 5.5 5182 5196 5215 5227 5241 5258 5280 5302 5328 5363 5405 5451 5516 5608 5701
Configuration 6.5 5182 5196 5215 5227 5241 5258 5280 5302 5328 5363 5405 5451 5516 5608 5701
Configuration 7.5 7099 7160 7242 7297 7358 7435 7528 7627 7743 7897 8078 8282 8568 8975 9382
Configuration 8.5 7099 7160 7242 7297 7358 7435 7528 7627 7743 7897 8078 8282 8568 8975 9382
Configuration 9.5 7099 7160 7242 7297 7358 7435 7528 7627 7743 7897 8078 8282 8568 8975 9382
Configuration 10.5 5820 5850 5892 5919 5949 5988 6035 6084 6142 6219 6310 6411 6554 6758 6961
Configuration 11.5 5820 5850 5892 5919 5949 5988 6035 6084 6142 6219 6310 6411 6554 6758 6961

“Pricing assumes single textile selection for pads and bolsters. For multiple textiles please visit > Quotes

Options

Wood Species Code List Price Add
Ash A 0
Walnut W 2274

Wood Finishes

Clear over Ash/Walnut WCA/WCW 0
Ash with Stain Finish WOA/WWA 300
Accessories (see below for visuals) Code List Price Add
Dowel Partition, Ash SCRI1A 3053
Dowel Partition, Ash with Stain Finish WOA/WWA 600
Table, Round, Ash Veneer Tl 493
Table, Obround, Ash Veneer T2 607
Power Module/s PM1/PM2 350/805

More Options, Visuals, and Notes overleaf
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Other Options
Veneer Table Top(s), Walnut VTW 72 (pertable)
Forbo Linoleum Table Top(s) FTT 116 (pertable)
Veneer Table Top(s), Ash with Stain WOA/WWA 60 (pertable)
Specifiable Finishes
Linoleum Choose from Forbo linoleum products on page 7
Textiles Choose from Maharam, Kvadrat, or Camira textiles on page 74, contact Memo for assistance with COM fabrics
Wood/Veneer Choose from Memo Wood Finishes on page 7

Notes
For step-by-step specifications and quotes, access our live quote tool online at > Quotes

Accessories (visuals)

Dowel Partition Table, Round Table, Obround Power Module
Only for Configurations 2.5, 7.5 See below for locations See below for locations 1-Power, 2-USB

Table Locations (Round Table shown)

-T1E3 -T1E4 -T1A4-T112 -T1A2-T114
For Configuration 1.5 For Configurations 2.5, 5.5, 6.5, For Configuration 3.5,8.5 For Configuration 4.5,9.5
75,105,11.5
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Maru Benches

Seven Slat Bench

Designed by Studio Gorm, 2020

Made in the USA.

Height
"

Width

85.5"

Depth
41.75"

Core Code

SGO3-IND-S7-86W-A

Core Product

Seven Slat Bench - Ash

Standard with Core Product

Glides

Solid Ash Wood Frame

Upholstery Configurations

Configuration 1.7

(none)

Configuration 4.7

-BC4R-BG4R

Configuration 3.7

-BE4

Configuration 2.7
-BC4-BG4

Configuration 6.7 Configuration 7.7 Configuration 8.7

Configuration 5.7

-BC4R-BG4R-PB4R-PD4R-PF4R-PH4R

-BE4-PB4R-PE2-PE6-PH4R

-BC4-BG4-PC2-PC6-PG2-PG6

-PC2-PC6-PG2-PGE

Pricing, Options, and Notes overleaf
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Textile Yardage
1.25
2.75

Bolster:
Pad:

(each)
(each)

Upholstery Configurations - List Price by Textile Grade*

Base COM /1 2 3 4 5 6
Configuration 1.7 6142 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Configuration 2.7 7424 7452 7489 7514 7542 71577
Configuration 3.7 6783 6797 6816 6828 6842 6859
Configuration 4.7 7424 7452 7489 7514 7542 71577
Configuration 5.7 8694 8760 8850 8910 8976 9060
Configuration 6.7 9976 10070 10197 10282 10376 10495
Configuration 7.7 9335 9415 9524 9596 9676 9777
Configuration 8.7 9976 10070 10197 10282 10376 10495

10639

10639

Pricelist
2023Q1

7 8
n/a
7619
6881
7619
9162

n/a
7664
6903
7664
9270

10792
10031
10792

9901

9
n/a
1717
6929
177
9396

10971
10183
10971

10
n/a
7787
6964
1787
9564
11209
10386
11209

“Pricing assumes single textile selection for pads and bolsters. For multiple textiles please visit > Quotes

Options

Wood Species Code
Ash A
Walnut W
Wood Finishes

Clear over Ash/Walnut WCA/WCW
Ash with Stain Finish WOA/WWA
Accessories (see following page for visuals)

Dowel Partition, Ash SCRI1A
Dowel Partition, Ash with Stain Finish WOA/WWA
Table, Round, Ash Veneer T1
Table, Obround, Ash Veneer T2
Power Module/s PM1/PM2
Other Options Code
Multiple Textiles (bolster/pad) TA
Veneer Table Top(s), Walnut VTW
Veneer Table Top(s), Ash with Stain Finish WOA/WWA
Forbo Linoleum Table Top(s) FTT

More Options, Visuals, and Notes overleaf

List Price Add
0
3278

380

3053
600
493
607

305/805

List Price Add
140

72

60

116

(per table)

(pertable)

(per table)

11
n/a
7869
7006
7869
9762
11489
10626
11489

12
n/a
7962
7052
7962
9984
11804
10894
11804

13
n/a
8092
7117
8092
10296
12246
11271
12246
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14
n/a
8277
7209
8277
10740
12875
11807
12875

15
n/a
8462
7302
8462
11184
13504
12344
13504
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Specifiable Finishes
Linoleum Choose from Forbo linoleum products on page 7
Textiles Choose from Maharam, Kvadrat, or Camira textiles on page 74, contact Memo for assistance with COM fabrics
Wood/Veneer Choose from Memo Wood Finishes on page 7
Notes

For step-by-step specifications and quotes, access our live quote tool online at > Quotes

Accessories (visuals)

Dowel Partition Table, Round Table, Obround

Only for Configurations 2.7, 6.7 See below for locations See below for locations

Table Locations (Round Table shown)

-T1E2-T1E6 -T1E2-T1E6
For Configurations 1.7,5.7 For Configurations 2.7, 6.7

Power Module
1-Power, 2-USB
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Textiles Graded-in sorted by pattern name Camira Textiles Graded-in sorted by pattern name Maharam
Pattern Name Group Article 458600 6
Blazer 7 Beck 466570 10
Carragan Flax 10 Bluff 466489 9
Era 2 Bright Angle 466331 13
Gravity 2 Bright Cube 466329 13
Main Line Flax 6 Bright Grid 466330 13
Oceanic 6 Brindle 466418 8
Quest 3 Campana 466571 12
Rivet 2 Chasm 466404 10
Synergy 6 Darning Sampler Plaid 466462 14
Firma 466582 11
Flock 901892 7
Frequency 466504 10
Gemma 466568 11
Textiles Graded-in sorted by pattern name Kvadrat
Gemma Multi 466569 11
J 466563 10
Pattern Name Group asper
Lariat 440401 5
Canvas 2 10 Led 63770 o
edger 46377
Coda 2 14 y &
466177
Divina MD 11 anner o6 >
- Mantle 466517 7
Divina Melange 3 11
) Meld 466387 5
Fiord 2 12
Merit 458600 6
Gentle 2 (Febrik) 15 e
Messenger 458640 5
Hallingdal 65 12 &
Metaphor 466553 4
Herald 3 13 y
tri 466014 5
Melange Nap 10 et
) Mode 466337 5
Remix 3 8
Murmur 466446 5
Re-Wool 10
Muse 466487 3
Steelcut 2 11
. Nico 466564 8
Steelcut Trio 3 11
) Pare 466359 10
Tonica 2 10
Willow 466542 9

Vidar 4 15
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Textiles Graded-in sorted by Grading Group: Camira Textiles Graded-in sorted by Grading Group: Maharam
Group & Price/yard Pattern Name Group & Price/yard Pattern Name Number
Group 2 59 Era
Gravity Group 3 4 Muse 466487
Rivet Group 4 84 Metaphor 466553
Group 3 4 Quest Group 5 95 Manner 466177
Messenger 458640
Metric 466014
Group 6 109 Main Line Flax Murmur 466446
Oceanic Group 6 109 Article 458600
Synergy Merit 458600
Group 7 126 Blazer Group 7 126 Flock 901892
Mantle 466517
Group 8 144 Brindle 466418
Group 10 193 Craggan Flax Nico 466564
Group 9 165 Bluff 466489
Ledger 463770
Textiles Graded-in sorted by Grading Group: Kvadrat )
Willow 466542
Group 10 193 Beck 466570
Group & Price/yard Pattern Name
Chasm 466404
Frequency 466504
Jasper 466563
Pare 466359
Group 11 228 Firma 466582
Gemma 466568
Gemma Multi 466569
Group 12 263 Campana 466571
Group 8 144 Remix 3 )
Group 13 315 Bright Angle 466331
Bright Cube 466329
Group 10 193 Canvas 2 i )
Bright Grid 466330
Melange Nap ) i
Group 14 389 Darning Sampler Plaid 466462
Re-wool
Tonica 2
Group 11 228 Divina MD
Divina Melange 3
Steelcut 2
Steelcut Trio 3
Group 12 263 Fiord 2
Hallingdal 65
Group 13 315 Harald 3
Group 14 389 Coda?2
Group 15 463 Gentle 2 (Febrik)

Vidar 4





